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RODEO: MY Ranch Tie-down Roping
LOCATION: St Marc Des Carrieres, Quebec

EVENT: TIE-DOWN ROPING

Timer Alyson couture ROUND ONE
Timer Mia Thifault

CARD # CONTESTANT STOCK #1 #2 TIME ITIES TIME PLACE
TIMER TIMER AVERAGE PENAL- TOTAL

PERFORMANCE: Saturday, November 12, 2022   7:00pm
1 31356 Jarod Nooren 534 9.6 9.6 9.6 9.6 2

2 K06265 Lukas Arial 4176 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 34651 Scott McMahon Tag jaune 12.5 12.6 12.6 12.6

4 C01208 Rene Roy 540 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5 C01541 Simon Bellegarde 7360 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6 Permit Eric Fecteau 537 22.9 23.0 23.0 23.0

7 34380 Lane Comtois 5865 10.0 10.1 10.1 10.1 3

8 C02295 Mathieu Gagnon 5864 12.8 12.9 12.9 12.9

9 32754 Thomas Lagace No tag 11.30 11.4 11.4 11.4 4

10 IPRA Can Alexis Goupil 4153 0.00 0 0.0 0.0

11 C01540 Kevin Bernier 4176 0.00 0 0.0 0.0

12 Permit Mederic Poulin Tag Jaune 18.80 18.9 18.9 18.9

13 34410 Gabriel Bergeron 534 12.70 12.8 12.8 12.8

14 Permit Patrick Goulet 540 0.00 0 0.0 0.0

15 24003 Glen Freels 5865 9.30 9.3 9.3 9.3 1

16 C01707 Anthony Nadeau 537 0.00 0 0.0 0.0

17 31869 Cody Mousseau #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

18 C01658 Francois Tanguay Not tag 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

19 32706 Lundy McBain 4153 17.9 18.0 18.0 18.0

20 34361 Cody Maranda 5864 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
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RODEO: MY Ranch Tie-down Roping
LOCATION: St Marc Des Carrieres, Quebec

EVENT: TIE-DOWN ROPING

Timer Alyson Couture ROUND TWO
Timer Mia Thifault

TIMER TIMER AVERAGE PENAL- TOTAL
CARD # CONTESTANT STOCK #1 #2 TIME ITIES TIME PLACE

PERFORMANCE: Saturday, November 12, 2022   7:00pm
1 34361 Cody Maranda 7360 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 32706 Lundy McBain Tag Jaune 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 C01658 Francois Tanguay 537 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 31869 Cody Mousseau #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

5 C01707 Anthony Nadeau 4153 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6 24003 Glen Freels 540 9.8 9.9 9.9 9.9 2

7 Permit Patrick Goulet 5864 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

8 34410 Gabriel Bergeron 4176 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

9 Permit Mederic Poulin 534 11.30 11.4 11.4 11.4

10 C01540 Kevin Bernier 5865 0.00 0 0.0 0.0

11 IPRA Can Alexis Goupil No Tag 0.00 0 0.0 0.0

12 32754 Thomas Lagace Tag Jaune 10.40 10.5 10.5 10.5 3

13 C02295 Mathieu Gagnon 5865 10.40 10.5 10.5 10.5 4

14 34380 Lane Comtois 537 10.00 10.1 10.1 10 20.1

15 Permit Eric Fecteau 7360 0.00 0 0.0 0.0

16 C01541 Simon Bellegarde 540 0.00 0 0.0 0.0

17 C01208 Rene Roy 4176 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

18 34651 Scott McMahon 4153 9.4 9.5 9.5 9.5 1

19 K06265 Lukas Arial 534 14.7 14.8 14.8 14.8

20 31356 Jarod Nooren 5864 10.4 10.5 10.5 10.5 5

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
TIMERS SHEET
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RODEO: MY Ranch Tie-down Roping
LOCATION: St Marc Des Carrieres, Quebec

EVENT: TIE-DOWN ROPING

Timer Alyson Couture SHORT ROUND
Timer Mia Thifault

TIMER TIMER AVERAGE PENAL- TOTAL
CARD # CONTESTANT STOCK #1 #2 TIME ITIES TIME PLACE

PERFORMANCE: Saturday, November 12, 2022   7:00pm
12 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

11 Permit Eric Fecteau 5864 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

10 32706 Lundy McBain 540 11.3 11.4 11.4 11.4 3

9 K06265 Lukas Arial 534 16.3 16.4 16.4 16.4

8 34410 Gabriel Bergeron 4153 12.1 12.1 12.1 12.1 4

7 Permit Mederic Poulin 4176 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6 34380 Lane Comtois Tag Jaune 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5 C02295 Mathieu Gagnon Tag Jaune 9.1 9.2 9.2 10 19.2

4 34651 Scott McMahon 540 0.00 0 0.0 0.0

3 32754 Thomas Lagace 4153 10.60 10.7 10.7 10.7 1

2 31356 Jarod Nooren 5864 0.00 0 0.0 0.0

1 24003 Glen Freels 4176 10.80 10.8 10.8 10.8 2

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
TIMERS SHEET
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RODEO: MY Ranch Tie-down Roping
LOCATION: St Marc Des Carrieres, Quebec

EVENT: TIE-DOWN ROPING

EVENT: Tie-down Roping
19
$ 2,850.00 1st Go 1,413.00  $            
$ 5,000.00 2nd Go 1,413.00  $            
$ 785.00 Short Round 1,413.00  $            
$ 7,065.00 Average 2,826.00  $            

7,065.00  $            

1st Go
PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 9.3 Glen Freels 24003 565.20  $               
2 9.6 Jarod Nooren 31356 423.90  $               
3 10.1 Lane Comtois 34380 282.60  $               
4 11.4 Thomas Lagace 32754 141.30  $               

TOTAL 1,413.00  $            

2nd Go
PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 9.5 Scott McMahon 34651 565.20  $               
2 9.9 Glen Freels 24003 423.90  $               

3-4 10.5 Thomas Lagace 32754 141.30  $               
3-4 10.5 Mathieu Gagnon C02295 141.30  $               
3-4 10.5 Jarod Nooren 31356 141.30  $               

TOTAL 1,413.00  $            

Short Round
PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 10.7 Thomas Lagace 32754 565.20  $               
2 10.8 Glen Freels 24003 423.90  $               
3 11.4 Lundy McBain 32706 282.60  $               
4 12.1 Gabriel Bergeron 34410 141.30  $               

TOTAL 1,413.00  $            

Average
PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 30-3 Glen Freels 24003 819.54  $               
2 32,5/3 Thomas Lagace 32754 678.24  $               
3 42,5/3 Mathieu Gagnon C02295 536.94  $               
4 20,1/2 Jarod Nooren 31356 395.64  $               
5 22,1/2 Scott McMahon 34651 254.34  $               
6 24,9/2 Gabriel Bergeron 34410 141.30  $               

TOTAL 2,826.00  $            

TOTAL PURSE:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
PAYOUT SHEET

# OF CONTESTANTS:
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
ADDED MONEY:
10% SANCTION FEE:
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 Time round 1 Time round 2 time round 1 +2 Total time short round Average
31356 Jarod Nooren 9.6 10.45 20.05 0 20.05
K06265 Lukas Arial 0 14.75 14.75 16.4 31.15
34651 Scott McMahon 12.55 9.45 22.1 0 22.1
C01208 Rene Roy 0 0 0 0
C01541 Simon Bellegarde 0 0 0 0
Permit Eric Fecteau 22.95 0 22.95 0 22.95
34380 Lane Comtois 10.05 20.05 30.2 0 30.2
C02295 Mathieu Gagnon 12.85 10.45 23.4 19.2 42.6
32754 Thomas Lagace 11.35 10.45 21.9 10.7 32.6

IPRA Can Alexis Goupil 0 0 0 0
C01540 Kevin Bernier 0 0 0 0
Permit Mederic Poulin 18.85 11.35 30.3 0 30.3
34410 Gabriel Bergeron 12.75 0 12.75 12.1 24.85
Permit Patrick Goulet 0 0 0 0
24003 Glen Freels 9.3 9.85 19.15 10.8 29.95
C01707 Anthony Nadeau 0 0 0 0
31869 Cody Mousseau #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
C01658 Francois Tanguay 0 0 0 0
32706 Lundy McBain 17.95 0 17.95 11.4 29.35
34361 Cody Maranda 0 0 0 0

Tableau 1


